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     WEEKLY RENTAL LIST 
    FOR 

     KEY MANAGEMENT CO., INC. 
      602 298-1161 

         
    

          * GUIDE FOR FEATURES * 

        This list of Peoria rental homes is provided for your convenience in locating a rental unit. The first number of  
        the features is the number of bedrooms, the second number is the number of bathrooms.   
        The features are coded as follows: 
        G -garage             S -spa     E - evaporative cooler 
        C -carport     P - pool     R - Air-conditioning  
        D - dining room    F - family room   X - fireplace 
        C/P - community pool                     W/D- washer/dryer   Frig - refrigerator 
          

**** RENTAL RATES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES **** 
RATES & AVAILABILITY DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  

 
          INITIAL MOVE IN COST MUST BE PAID IN MONEY ORDER OR CASHIERS CHECK 
 
          *THERE ARE SOME PROPERTIES ON THESE LISTS THAT MAY NOT PARTICIPATE IN THE 
           SECTION 8 PROGRAM, PLEASE ASK. 
 
          *A $50.00 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE FOR 1ST TWO ADULTS IS REQUIRED. PLUS $25.00 FEE FOR EACH  
           ADDITIONAL ADULT. 
 
          *"NO PETS" DOES NOT REFER TO ANIMALS NEEDED FOR ASSISTANCE. 
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                       ****PHOENIX RENTAL HOMES**** 
 

  FEATURES       RENT        ADDRESS               S/D                  AVAIL    BLK # 
32RO2G2S  1575  3903 E MARCONI AVE  1575  NOW  15900N 
TATUM PARK WEST (PHOENIX) 1396 SQ. FT. TATUM PARK WEST HOME WITH TILE IN ALL THE 
RIGHT PLACES. THIS IS ONE HOME TO SEE AND APPRECIATE! VERY NICE 3 BEDROOM HOME 
WITH GREAT ROOM CONCEPT. VERY OPEN, CLEAN, SPLIT FLOORPLAN. CERAMIC IN 
ENTRY,KITCHEN & BATHS. GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN & ALL BLACK APPLIANCES, 
DESIGNER PAINT TOUCHES, 2 CAR GARAGE WITH CABINETS, LAUNDRY IN GARAGE-
WASHER/DRYER HOOKUPS, DESERT FRONT AND BACK YARDS, COVERED PATIO, JUST A FEW 
HOUSES FROM THE PRIVATE PARK IN SUBDIVISION. ASSISTIVE ANIMALS ONLY  
 
32RDO2G2S  1375  3438 W DARIEN WAY  1375  07/14  36150N 
TRAMNTO VILLAGES (PHOENIX) 1658 SQ. FT. BEAUTIFUL TRAMANTO VILLAGES-AVAILABLE 
2ND WEEK OF JULY-APPLY NOW!! HIGHLY UPGRADED 3 BEDROOM 2 BATH HOME WITH A SPLIT 
FLOOR PLAN AND BACKS TO A COMMON AREA IN THE GATED COMMUNITY OF TRAMONTO 
VILLAGES. DESIGNER PAINT, CEILING FANS AND 18'' TILE THROUGHOUT. THE KITCHEN HAS ALL 
APPLIANCES, AN ISLAND, MAPLE CABINETS, GRANITE COUNTERTOPS AND A PANTRY. THE 
MASTER BATH HAS DOUBLE SINKS, A ROMAN TUB AND A SEPARATE SHOWER. THERE IS A 
VIEW FENCE IN THE REAR YARD. THE COMMUNITY HAS A HEATED POOL AND SPA, A 
CLUBHOUSE, A CHILDRENS PLAYGROUND, PARKS, BIKING/WALKING PATHS AND 
TENNIS/BASKETBALL COURTS. SHOPPING AND DINING NEARBY. EASY ACCESS TO I-7.**TENANT 
OCCUPIED UNTIL 6/30/17**TENANT RIGHTS APPLY**Photos taken prior to current tenants residency. 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

** * * TOWNHOMES * * * * * 
FEATURES       RENT        ADDRESS               S/D                  AVAIL    BLK  
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                                   ****MESA***** 
                              ** * * TOWNHOMES * * * * * 

FEATURES           RENT        ADDRESS    S/D                   AVAIL      BLK# 
 
 
 
 
 

           ****CAVE CREEK***** 
FEATURES           RENT        ADDRESS    S/D                   AVAIL      BLK# 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                        ***** SCOTTSDALE HOME RENTALS***** 
 
 

** * * TOWNHOMES * * * * * 
          FEATURES        RENT          ADDRESS             S/D       AVAIL    BLK # 

 
 
 
 

                                    ****MESA***** 
FEATURES           RENT        ADDRESS    S/D                   AVAIL      BLK# 
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                             ******* SCOTTSDALE TOWNHOMES ******* 
 
          FEATURES        RENT          ADDRESS             S/D       AVAIL    BLK # 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                    
    
 
 

 


